
BEVER AGES

PRIVATE FUNCTIONS
We can cater for any of your private dining or party 

celebrations, so please speak to a member of sta� to find 
out more details. We can tailor a package to suit you.

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

PASSION FRUIT FIZZ 
Passion fruit & bitter lemon.

MOCKITO 
Apple juice, lime, mint & lemonade.

COOL AS A CUCUMBER
Cucumber, elderflower, cranberry and lemon juice 
topped with soda.

STRAWBERRY & BASIL COOLER
Strawberries, Basil, Orange and Cranberry topped with 
soda.

MOCK TAILS

LONDON ESSENCE TONICS

TOMAHAWK-STEAKHOUSE.CO.UK

GINS

BEEFEATER

BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE

MALFY ORIGINALE

MALFY LIMONE

MONKEY 47

MONKEY 47 SLOE

PLYMOUTH GIN

PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN

PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH

BROCKMANS

EDINBURGH RHUBARB  & GINGER 

EDINBURGH RASPBERRY

TANQUERAY 10

6.75

6.75

6.75

7.75

7.75

9.75

9.25

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.75

7.75

7.75

10.45

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.50

5.50

6.50

6.00

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.20

25ml 50ml

Bartenders Recommendations

INDIAN TONIC WATER
recommended with Beefeater Dry Gin

GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY
recommended with Monkey 47 Gin

ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER
recommended with Beefeater Blood Orange Gin

RHUBARB & CARDAMOM
recommended with Beefeater Pink Strawberry Gin

POMELO & PINK PEPPER
recommended with Plymouth Gin

GINGER BEER
recommended with Havana Club Especial

GINGER ALE
recommended with Chivas Regal 12 Year Old Whisky

WHITE PEACH  & JASMINE
recommended with Malfy Originale

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

IRISH COFFEE 
Jameson whisky blended with co�ee and sugar 
then topped with whipped cream

CALYPSO COFFEE
Kahlua blended with co�ee then topped with 
whipped cream

SEVILLE COFFEE
Cointreau blended with co�ee then topped with 
whipped cream

AMARETTO COFFEE
Amaretto blended with co�ee then topped with 
whipped cream

BAILEYS COFFEE
Baileys Irish cream blended with co�ee then 
topped with whipped cream

ROYALE COFFEE
Martell VS brandy blended with co�ee topped 
with whipped cream

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

LIQUEUR COFFEE

PRIVATE FUNCTIONSHave a personal favourite?
Ask one of the team, who will be happy

to mix it up for you.

PRIVATE FUNCTIONSHave a personal favourite?
Ask one of the team, who will be happy

to mix it up for you.

3.25
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-

-

-

-

-
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ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
ADD A SYRUP

3.95

3.75

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

1.00

TE A & COFFEE
All co�ees are available as decaf

TEA
Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Green Tea, 
Peppermint, Fruit Tea or Chamomile

3.25

BOUTIQUE HOTEL ROOMS
Did you know we have three boutique Hotels in 
the group? Why not make a night of it and stay 

over at Potto or Ponteland.

COCK TAILS

TOMAHAWK SPECIALITIES

OLD FASHIONED 
Woodford Reserve, Angostura Bitters, Orange 
Bitters, Brown Sugar and Flambéed Orange

10.95

RUM RE-FASHIONED 
Havana 7yr, Orange Bitters, White Sugar, 
Pink Grapefruit Twist

10.95

PORNSTAR MARTINI 
Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, 
Pineapple Juice, Lime and Sugar and a shot 
of Prosecco

10.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Elyx, Kahlua, Fresh Espresso 
and Sugar

10.50

3.95

1.30

1.30

3.20

3.40

3.25

3.40

3.75

3.40

3.25

3.50

PEPSI / DIET PEPSI / LEMONADE

CORDIAL & WATER

CORDIAL & SODA

LONDON ESSENCE TONICS - 
Ask your server for available flavours

FANTA / SPRITE

APPLETISER

BOTTLED COKE / DIET COKE

BELU WATER -  STILL / SPARKLING

RED BULL

J20 -
Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit, 
Apple & Mango

FRUIT JUICE -
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, 
Blueberry

Lge

3.20

1.00

1.00
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Sma
SOF T DRINKS

MOJITO
Mint, Lime, Sugar, Havana 3yr, Soda

FRENCH MARTINI 
Absolut Raspberri, Framboise, Pineapple Juice, 
Raspberry Puree, Sugar

COSMOPOLITAN 
Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Fresh 
Lime and Flambé Orange 

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Havana 3yr, Olmeca 
Silver, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar and Pepsi

THE NUT JOB
Malibu, Frangelico, Amaretto, Orgeat Syrup, Lime, 
and Pineapple Juice

SIDECAR
Martell VS, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar

ROB ROY
Chivas Regal 12 Year, Lillet Rouge, Maraschino, Pink 
Grapefruit Twist

SALTED CARAMEL MARTINI 
Kahlua, Baileys, Caramel, Cream, Salt

DAIQUIRI
Havana 3yr, Lime and Sugar, Choice of Fruit flavour

RASPBERRY ELDERFLOWER MOJITO  
Havana 3yr, St Germain, Apple Juice, Raspberry 
Puree, Lime, Mint, Sugar, Soda

NEGRONI 
Plymouth Gin, Lillet Rouge, Campari 

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, Prosecco and Soda

TOMAHAWK SOUR
Amaretto, Jack Daniels, Lemon and Sugar

HUGO
Plymouth Gin, St Germain, Apple Juice, Cucumber, 
Mint and Prosecco

PASSIONFRUIT & CHILLI MARGARITA 
Olmeca Blanco, Passoa, Lime Juice, Agave, Fresh 
Chilli and Tabasco to taste
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