PRIVATE FUNCTIONS

We can cater for any of your private dining or party celebrations, so please speak to a member of staff to find out more details. We can tailor a package to suit you.



BOUTIQUE HOTEL ROOMS

Did you know we have three boutique Hotels in the group? Why not make a night of it and stay over at Potto or Ponteland.

BEVERAGES

PASSION FRUIT FIZZ

MOCKTAILS

5.95

— COCKTAILS	
MOJITO Mint, Lime, Sugar, Havana 3yr, Soda	10.50
FRENCH MARTINI Absolut Raspberri, Framboise, Pineapple Juice, Raspberry Puree, Sugar	10.50
COSMOPOLITAN Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime and Flambé Orange	10.50
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Havana 3yr, Olmeca Silver, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar and Pepsi	10.50
THE NUT JOB Malibu, Frangelico, Amaretto, Orgeat Syrup, Lime, and Pineapple Juice	10.50
SIDECAR Martell VS, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar	10.50
ROB ROY Chivas Regal 12 Year, Lillet Rouge, Maraschino, Pink Grapefruit Twist	10.50
SALTED CARAMEL MARTINI Kahlua, Baileys, Caramel, Cream, Salt	10.50
DAIQUIRI Havana 3yr, Lime and Sugar, Choice of Fruit flavour	10.50
RASPBERRY ELDERFLOWER MOJITO Havana 3yr, St Germain, Apple Juice, Raspberry Puree, Lime, Mint, Sugar, Soda	10.50
NEGRONI Plymouth Gin, Lillet Rouge, Campari	10.50
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco and Soda	10.50
TOMAHAWK SOUR Amaretto, Jack Daniels, Lemon and Sugar	10.50
HUGO Plymouth Gin, St Germain, Apple Juice, Cucumber, Mint and Prosecco	10.50
PASSIONFRUIT & CHILLI MARGARITA Olmeca Blanco, Passoa, Lime Juice, Agave, Fresh Chilli and Tabasco to taste	10.50

TOMAHAWK SPECIALITIES	
OLD FASHIONED Woodford Reserve, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters, Brown Sugar and Flambéed Orange	10.95
RUM RE-FASHIONED Havana 7yr, Orange Bitters, White Sugar, Pink Grapefruit Twist	10.95
PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Lime and Sugar and a shot of Prosecco	10.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Elyx, Kahlua, Fresh Espresso and Sugar	10.50

Passion fruit & bitter lemon.		
MOCKITO Apple juice, lime, mint & lemonade.		5.95
COOL AS A CUCUMBER Cucumber, elderflower, cranberry and lemon juic topped with soda.	e	5.95
STRAWBERRY & BASIL COOLER Strawberries, Basil, Orange and Cranberry toppe soda.	ed with	5.95
GINS	25ml	 50ml
Bartenders Recommendations BEEFEATER	4.50	6.75
BEEFEATER PINK STRAWBERRY	4.50	6.75
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE	4.50	6.75
MALFY ORIGINALE	5.50	7.75
MALFY LIMONE	5.50	7.75
MONKEY 47	6.50	9.75
MONKEY 47 SLOE	6.00	9.25
PLYMOUTH GIN	5.75	8.00
PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN	5.75	8.00
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH	5.75	8.00
BROCKMANS	5.50	7.75
EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER	5.50	7.75
EDINBURGH RASPBERRY	5.50	7.75
TANQUERAY 10	6.20	10.45
— LONDON ESSENCE TON	ICS	_
INDIAN TONIC WATER recommended with Beefeater Dry Gin		3.20
GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY recommended with Monkey 47 Gin		3.20
ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER recommended with Beefeater Blood Orange Gin		3.20
RHUBARB & CARDAMOM recommended with Beefeater Pink Strawberry C	āin	3.20
POMELO & PINK PEPPER recommended with Plymouth Gin		3.20
GINGER BEER recommended with Havana Club Especial		3.20
GINGER ALE recommended with Chivas Regal 12 Year Old Wh	nisky	3.20
WHITE PEACH & JASMINE recommended with Malfy Originale		3.20

SOFT DRINKS	
Sm	
PEPSI / DIET PEPSI / LEMONADE 3.2	0 3.95
CORDIAL & WATER 1.0	0 1.30
CORDIAL & SODA 1.0	0 1.30
LONDON ESSENCE TONICS -	- 3.20
Ask your server for available flavours	
FANTA / SPRITE	- 3.40
APPLETISER	- 3.25
BOTTLED COKE / DIET COKE	- 3.40
BELU WATER - STILL / SPARKLING 2.5	0 3.75
RED BULL	- 3.40
J20 -	- 3.25
Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfro Apple & Mango	0.20
FRUIT JUICE -	- 3.50
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Blueberry	
TEA & COFFEE	
All coffees are available as decaf	
ESPRESSO 3.2	5 3.95
AMERICANO	- 3.75
CAPPUCCINO	- 3.95
FLAT WHITE	- 3.95
LATTE	- 3.95
MOCHA	- 3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	- 3.95
ADD A SYRUP	- 1.00
TEA Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Green Tea, Peppermint, Fruit Tea or Chamomile	3.25
— LIQUEUR COFFE	E -
IRISH COFFEE Jameson whisky blended with coffee and sugar then topped with whipped cream	9.95
CALYPSO COFFEE Kahlua blended with coffee then topped with whipped cream	9.95
SEVILLE COFFEE Cointreau blended with coffee then topped with whipped cream	9.95
AMARETTO COFFEE Amaretto blended with coffee then topped with whipped cream	9.95
BAILEYS COFFEE Palloys Irish grown blonded with soffee then	9.95

Have a personal favourite?

Ask one of the team, who will be happy to mix it up for you. TOMAHAWK-STEAKHOUSE.CO.UK

recommended with Malfy Originale

Have a personal favourite?

Ask one of the team, who will be happy

to mix it up for you.

9.95

Baileys Irish cream blended with coffee then

Martell VS brandy blended with coffee topped

topped with whipped cream

ROYALE COFFEE

with whipped cream